CY7C10612G30-10ZSXI Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY7C10612G30-10ZSXI-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY7C10612G30-10ZSXI
Description IC SRAM 16MBIT PAR 54TSOP II
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 16Mbit Parallel 10
 ns 54-TSOP II

CY7C10612G
CY7C10612GE
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type (Pb-free) Operating
Range
10 CY7C10612G30-10ZSXI 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY7C10612G30-10ZSXIT 54-pin TSOP II, Tape and Reel
CY7C10612GE30-10ZSXI 54-pin TSOP II, with ERR Pin
CY7C10612GE30-10ZSXIT 54-pin TSOP II, with ERR Pin, Tape and Reel
X = blank or T
blank = Bulk; T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Range:
I = Industrial